Evaluation Board for AD7760/AD7762/AD7763
using Blackfin ADSP-BF537 EZ-KIT Lite
 EVAL-AD7760/AD7762/AD7763EB
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

 EVAL-AD7760/AD7762/AD7763EB
Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-AD7760EB  Evaluation Kit
EVAL-AD7762EB Evaluation Kit
EVAL-AD7763EB Evaluation Kit
ESD CAUTION
EVAL-AD7760/AD7762/AD7763EB
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB06084-0-8/06(0)